### KANNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION MATTANNUR- KANNUR 670702

Mob: 9447228556 - 8157888844

Email : kannurthrowball@gmail.com

Affiliated To Kerala Throwball Association & Recognized By Kerala State Sports Council

President: Purushothaman.P Secretary: Favas.P.P

Treasurer: Shamsudheen .M

No.KNRDTA/28/2023-24

DATE : 19-09-2023

### **CATEGORY WISE CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR GIRLS**

 $1^{\rm ST}$  KANNUR DISTRICT MINI THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP2023-24

No	Cat.	Team	Vs	Team	Score	Winner
1	FINAL	MATTANNUR HSS	V/S	NO TEAM	00-00 00-00	MATTANNUR HSS

Detail Result unavailable as only one team participated

Mr. FAVAS.P.P

Hon. Secretary

KANNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

. Jobs

# KANNNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION MATTANNUR- KANNUR 670702 Mob: 9447228556 - 8157888844 Email : kannurthrowball@gmail.com Affiliated To Kerala Throwball Association & Recognized By Kerala State Sports Council

President: Purushothaman.P Secretary: Favas.P.P Treasurer: Shamsudheen .M

No.KNRDTA/28/2023-24

DATE : 19-09-2023

### **CATEGORY WISE CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR BOYS**

## $1^{\rm ST}$ KANNUR DISTRICT MINI THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP2023-24

No	Cat.	Team	Vs	Team	Score	Winner
1	FINAL	VMM EMHS PALOTUPALLY	V/S	ACTIVE SPORTS	15-09 15-11	VMM EMHS PALOTUPALLY

Mr. FAVAS.P.P

Hon. Secretary

KANNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

- and